
290

390

470

570

590

690

490

590

1690
1890

Dubliner Double Oak 590
Dubliner Whiskey & 
Honeycomb

590

Kirker Shamrock 43% 790
Born Irish Dark Stout 790

Япония

Tottori ex-Bourbon
Barrel
Hibiki Suntory by 
Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki Single 
Malt 12 y.o.

890

2900

4900

San Matias Gran 
Reserva Extra Anejo 1490

390

3900

Монте Гару 
(Дагестан, Дербент. Брют)

Био Био Баблс
(Италия, Сицилия. Брют)

790
3900

Кейп Ориджинал Шенен
Блан 
( Южная Африка, Вестерн
Кейп. сухое )
  

9900

390

Флориссима 
Мускатллер
(Германия, Пфальц. полусухое)  

590

590

Кастиглиони Кянти 
(Италия, Тоскана. сухое )  

390

4900

5900

290
390

390

790

Кизил - Арбуз 
Ежевика - Слива

Дыня - Арбуз

Апельсин - Черная
смородина

Jack Daniel’s Apple 690

890

1290

490

490

490
(Япония)  

490
590

1990

Ragnaud-Sabourin 
Grand Champagne XXO 
30 y.o. (Франция)  5990

3990

Апероль / Буз / Секси
Сприц
Мохито
Белый / 
Черный русский

125
125
125
125
125

125

230

Игристое, ликер, сок киви, 
сок клубники

1890

1890

3790

2790

Арбузные дыньки 1890

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

Щавель

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ
ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ



610

610

900

280

280

280

1050

930

910

860

1050
210

180

610

610

990

990

990

910

730

760

950

790

590

1300

460
730

710

610

610

810

810

810

810

810

580

870

1300

970

990

770

810

810

790

750

990

590

970

970

770

ШЕФ РЕКОМЕНДУЕТ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ

ХИТ ПРОДАЖ
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